HIGH BAY LIGHT
100W~235W
HIGH LIGHT · DURABLE · SAVE COST
Suitable for Factory  / Warehouse / Indoor Basketball / Court / Gym /
Shopping mall and other Industrial and Commercial venues
BB-GKD-E6
HIGH BAY LIGHT E6
210W/230W/235W

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: GKD-E6210W27V Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
GKD-E6
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
30K¹   3000K
40K¹   4000K
50K¹   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100W
150W
160W²
210W
230W
235W²
27V  120-277V
34V  120-347V
48V  347/480V
B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
3  With 3 CCTs Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery (Option)
Note: 1. Only 235W suit for single CCT 30K, 40K or 50K.
          2. The ambient temperature of 160W and 235W is: -40°C to 45°C.
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: MSANT12VPH01
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
MSANT12VPHB01
Plug-and-Play
Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor:
MSANT12VMH01
Bluetooth microwave
sensor:
MSANT12VMH01
U-Bracket
Use for surface mount
Aluminum Reflector Pc Reflector
Emergency Battery
25W 3500lm 90min,
suit for 210W, 230W.
16W 2000lm 90min,
suit for 100W,150W,160W
Note: Main Stocking sensor's SKU: MSANT12VPH01
HIGH BAY LIGHT E6
Installation diagram:
Wiring diagram